Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

SEM.U. # 147
Lea County, New Mexico

503 5.03 172 0.88 4.40 4.40
1000 4.97 3/4 1.31 6.52 10.92
1520 5.20 172 0.88 4.55 15.47
1889 3.69 11/4 2.19 8.07 23.55
2295 4.06 3/4 1.31 5.33 28.88
2795 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 37.63
3293 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 46.34
3793 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 52.90
4290 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 61.60
4791 5.01 11/4 2.19 10.96 72.56
5290 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 81.29
5786 4.96 3/4 1.31 6.51 87.80
6292 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 96.66
6793 5.01 11/4 2.19 10.96 107.62
7400 6.07 1 1.75 10.62 118.24
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Michael Roghair - G€neral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the J z day of

ngi_’ 2000 by Michael Roghair - General Marfager,
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